. #£37 AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
b \ s e AMAL ANAGAR, THRISSUR-6811555, Phone No. 0487 - 2304116
/A’ _— DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY -
] PG Teaching Schedule for the month of February 2025

Course: MD Psychiatry

_Fa;_"m Day Time Venue Type of Session i Topic Presenter l.*‘;u.r-t;l_ty
01.02.2025 | Saturday | 3 pmto4 pm | Psy. class room Thesis Update BBl

_03 .62.2025 Monday | 8 amto 9am | Psy. class room Jou;_l_club + ’_F;)pic : Type 1+ Type2 + Error [-)r. Sruthy I[ Dr. Shiny
05.02.2025 | Wednesday | 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class r;ml Case discussion - 13 Dr. Shilpa | Dr. Reshma |
07.02.2025 Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room HPA Axis Dr.Rahul | Dr. Vineeth
08.02.2025 | Saturday | 3 pmto4 pm | Psy. class room Thesis Update Dr. Arifa
10.02.2025 | Monday | 8amto9am | Psy. class room | _ Margaret Mead | Dr.Anupama " Dr. Delcine -

_12.02.2025_ Wedncsda;_lm 8amto 9 am | Psy. class rooﬁ | - Case discussion | Dr. Elsa Dr.Aysha

| 14.02.2025 I Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Neurobiology of attention | Dr. Shilpa | Dr. Shiny

| 15.02.2025 r Saturday | 3 pmto 4 pm | Psy. class room Thesis Update Dr. Sruthy ]'
17.02.2025 | Monday | 8 amto 9am | Psy. class_ room Alcoholics Anonymous Dr. Arifa Dr. R;u-né |
19.02.2025 | Wednesday | 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr.Anupama | Dr. Vineeth
21.02.2025 Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Case discussion Dr.Rahul Dr. Deicine
22.02.2025 | Saturday | 3 pm to4 pm | Psy. class room Thesis Update R ANpana R
24.02.2025 | Monday | 8 am_to 9 am | Psy. cla;s_room Neurobiology of add_ic-tion Dr. Elsa Dr.Aysha §

_28.02.2025 Friday 8 am to 9 am | Psy. class room Iy C.ase discussion Dr. Sruthy _!_Dr. Reshma 1
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